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Secondary School Examination 2000
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L L.5||uri r.rqr ri-, . rch KUt| . R0SHNI
This is to certifv that

_ sT 9Ol n TFlr lIfuJi-A€€ o',q;} T6ii;i 
-

r i';e tr+-< fTqris,d ffi q qyfq 'd s-{6'1 {|frd .sato.i 6i :

and was declared Paes with subjoct . wise marks montio sd below :

fqgq -; -rl ,qrn+ frulo
(Sur), & l'otali[rir-, Pa6s NlarlG)

l-*--_-
| !.tr{rf ([r'rrks Obtatned)

3rgk

AJMFR
'ffi-d

OATE ZAND JUNE,2O0O

s'q,q;'n+
DAUGHTER OF H I TESH KUI'IAR

Date of Blrth TwENTy FouRTH FEBRUARy NTNETEEN ETGHTy srx
'.1 ..lir .,.J,3{';8, 100() q sltqlfu{ qqfu*- qtci
has appeared at the Secondary School Examination held in March/April, 2O0O from

00765 35
No.

''.,1 /-,tlos s nlr a
(Sub. &Tc'ari\,l[r. Pass Markf)

gTtdiq (tuialk6 obtained)

ffi lxrnoiy ioorl :Tffi (engtistr) !00133 frflFI lScrence) 100/33

16 24 10 50

18 13 09 40 e7 21 10 58 SANSKRIT 49 O? 58

*,HT""n""oo SECOND DIV.

Q-{-n*
qfff

Secretary
'f-r*r f:]='rq 1r.1 fl-r, ye Vcftq)



cqrFrd fuqr q|-dr i ft
This is to certify that MS' ROSHNI

FATHER'S NAME SHRI. HTTESH KUMAR

. MorEEt'gISARE st!T. HEMAr qr6 r rtl3TqFt 2002 q 3Tfdfrd sq qBqfrc ,r{leri

has appeared at the-senior Secondary Examination held in March/Aprit 2002 from

ST SOLDIERS SR SEC SCH,TONK

m qfqr- fftftqiF*a fut n Evrit.rn 3i6t qtrd qsuf o1 ,

3!glrya:199!areg_|3$g!h subjecr_wise marks mentioned betow :

3rfrcr{/ifu-6,frcq
Comp.loptional Subject

224947s 25

HINDI COMP.
EHGI*SI* qolltP
DRAWING
HOME SC.
ADV.ENG.

90
90
45
90

135

10 
1

ro
os roo
10 so
15

.lo
10
o5
10
15

52
59

105

33
33
17 33
33 t7
50

42
49
2t
25 3l
41 39

52
59
26 79
66 ,49
95

1I
95

3- A

Total Max, Marks



@ MAHAR'HI DA'ANAND sARAswAr rr,ur"'iflir0L 5 1 2 9 3

Copyofmarks obtained at he: AlFr t<.A, F,t
Roll No. : l7SE6 Name:
Father's Name : BITESH NUMAR
Mother's Name: HFI.1A

I3XA!"1 .-.a003
I'l I55 E0 SHN I

Enrol. No.: ai 0g.l 1.e39g.5

AJNIER, Result declared on

G-Passed by Grace

Thu, I July 31, ?pff,

S- Eligible for Supptementary F-Failed A-Absent
(for notes, please see on reversg)

f?t!:e3
Controller of Examinations

REEULAF:

Code : SUBJECT(S) OFFERED

1O! I SE;,1EP41- ENEL I EH TH
105 9 ELE , COT'IPUTEE APFL , TIi

PR
T TEIPOLITICAL T*lENfE TH
113:SOCIOLBGY TH
l EA T HEI'IE SC I ENCE 1

F'

r Di,
.5'i

4i
30n
3f;$
r 5{)

EO

35
z7
tii

ii
7e
54

41

?E!

49

35
4r

41
3P
ee.
95
99
68
4?

41

?=
99

110

Total marks obtained exctuding compulsory 
"nd 

bu"k iog 
"ffi

RESULT: CLASS / DtVtStON



" @ MAHARSHI

Copy of mark obtained at the :

Roll No. : 4B7ta

i-\|.rr-tFl,\t-,

9A'ANAND sARAswATr uNrvERsrffi'tro' 
lJ J I o b c l

E. A. PANT-I I EXAI'I.INATION - EOO4
113rng ; l'! I SS ROEHI'{ I

Father,s Name . HITESH KUHAR

Mother's Name . HEHA

AJMEB, Resulldsctared on

G-Passed by Grace

Enrol. No.: ?AOZ/?eqE&

\-,
I

I

3Q/06/04
S-EligibleforSupptementary F-Faited A-Ab6ent

(tor nol6s, pl€ase see on reverse)

ffi'oun'
Controller ol Examinations

REGULAR



.".@ MAHARSHT DAYANAND

' 
Qgpy of marks obtained at the: . E.A. Pt.I f I
Roll No. : 7444.1 Name:

Father's Name : HITESH KUIIAR
Mother's Name : HEIIA

o4/s.N" 010
SARASWATI UNIVERSITY. AJMER

EXAfi. -2005
,88. ROSHN I

Enrol. ilo.: ?OOZt?39eb
cato.: RECULAR

41,

College

AJMEFI, Result declared on

G-Passed by Grace

Sun. e.rrune 03, 2OO5

S- Eligible for Supplementary F-Failed A-Absent
(for notes, please sae on reverse)

'l K meenq
Controller ol Examinations

Max.

Marks

Min.

Pass
Marks

Marks obtained
Rem-

arKstl l Total
Subject

Total

STAIFBLtTICAL SCIE]IICE TH

ttlrsoctoLocY TH

3EE S HI}IIE 9CIENCE TH
- ,?/---':pR

1":lr

a00

400

rlio

7Z

7A

i4
ts

63

37

39
38-

36

4t

42

9?

7A

81
38

i9

78

l1?

Total ma*s obtained excluding comrylsof,aid back tq subject(s) / Pape4s) Marks Zg&
TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED GRAND

RESULT : CLASS/ DIVISION
Part - I Part-ll I Part-lll TOTAL

tg4 30J ?o5/ 1gO'9 6E C OND



VARDHAMAN MAHAVEER OPEN UNIVERSITY, KOT/

554523

Schofar No : 145017-070015

Rofl No: 145017-070015

MARKSHEET

M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE (PREVIOUS)

EXAMINATION, JUNE 20{5

Name: KUM. ROSHNI

Father's Name : HITESH KUMAR

Regional

Centre Koti

COURSES / PAPERS
Theory Pr. / l.A. Total

Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

MAPS.Ol

tvAPs-02

IVAPS-03

tvAPs-04

POLITICAL THOUGHT

COMPARATIVE POLITICS

INTERNATIONAL POLITICS

INDIAN POLITICS - I

80 29 44 20

80 29 48 20

80 29 43 20

80 29 37 20

7 16 100 36 60s
7 17 100 36 6S5
7 17 100 36 60. S

7 17 100 36 54'S

Maximum Marks 400 Marks Obtained 239

Sc-successfuliy Completed, NC-Not Completed, Ab-Absent, Pr.-Practical, LA.-lntemal Assignment, G-Pass by Grace,'- Appeared in JUNE 2015

Date of Declaration of Result : 1110912015 Date of lssue,- 4 M.AY 2016



VARDHMAN MAHAVEER OPEN UNIVERSITY, KOTA
MARK SHEET

M.A. POLtTtCAL SCTENCE (FtNAL)

EXAMINATION, DEC 2016

Name: KUM. ROSHNI

Father's Name : HITESH KUMAR

Mother's Name : HEMA

606628

Schofar No | 145017-070015

RoflNo:'145017-070015

COURSES / PAPERS

MAPS-o5 ADVANCED POLITICALTHEORY 80
MAPS-06 tNDtAN POL|T|CS _ 80
MAPS-o7 COMPARATIVE FOREIGN POLICY STUDIES WITH SPECIAL 80

2953207
2960207
2953207

29 5t 20 1

36 60

14 100 36

14 100 36

15 100 36

15 100 36

100 36

67* SC

74* SC

68* SC

66* SC

60* sc

REFERENCE TO INDIA
MAPS-o8 PUBLIC POLICY

MAPS.Og ESSAY
80

100

Part 1 :. 239 Part 2 i 335 Total: 57/U 900 63.78 Result: I DIV

Sc-Successfully Completed, NC-Not Completed, Ab-Absent, Pr,-Practical, LA.-lntemalAssignment, G-pass by Grace, 
* - Appeared in DEC 2016

Date of Declaratlon of Result :3OtO3l2O17 Date of lssue : '
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t_*,____r

Roll No.: 1....-.4
Name of Candidate: Rr:li{.I:
Fathels Name : fi] .i E:ji-i ii,..riiarri
Mother's Name: in!,:lt":al
Name of Institution : rr .,..4r\t r r.r r r.rr r:i

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN OO1919T
Copy of Marks oblained at B. Ed. Examination - itly, :;i()ii7

5. nto. ,i,.+ii'l
Enrol No.: tiL,. r:?79 category: hr ll:,..t: ar,:

tI 31t! .i r,i.t tr!_-i:j Ij.

Subiect / Paper (S)
Maximum Marks Min, Pass Marks Marks Obtalned

Bemark

Ext. Inl. Totai Ext. Inl. Total External lnternal TOTAL

'l<-\J.a'r { L c,'r!' 'i rr:rrr,r"r.

fHCOIiY trAl:1!iiil - li.r'iAL i"lAH F,lii

ir R AC l- I i.,.r.i ti'i -l!':Alf lihlc

iHEOHY &FllA.'.'i. 1'[,'\(:1'! -l:i:!ia]i- f']4'l F.l;i

coili- 
"- 

: T!-:::

1:OflF . l- I TEll . iir !:i1ll-l - I (l r 4i-. i'lrrlilii!

r.iPEc I AL F'F[:il:lr

I:NV I R ill\f'li:f'!l- ii".. !iiiLril;i1'1.llii

i:i0 J0

;3C ii)

i. $rj

i{)c

i iic

a:,0 4)

I 5() 1. !-r$
_l r'::":

rl0

:: :a iiiil:l
iac

1. {.i ii

l;i4 6 so

a:!. a

6C 60

--:i]

4 c.i

,tn7 - -,tli

rit-j ,"|..'

Result / Division

THEORY PRACTICAL COMP LITERACY & EDU, APPL. SPECIAL PAPER

r I t1:i-l' rlrr -i

Noter i

l- l_orapass acandidat€ is required to obtain atleast 30% marks in each paper(cxtemal& intemal sepamtely) and 369; marks in the totaliggregate in theory,4o% marks in

Extemal Examination and I ntemal Assessment ofpractice leaching sepatately

2. Tleory- I Division - 60% ( 3 60 marks or above), I I D;vision - 48% (28 8 to 3 59 marks), Pass Class 36 % (? l6 to 287 mark!).

L praclice-tDivision-60%(l80marksorabove),llDivision-48%(l44to179,marks),PassClass40%(120!ol43marks).

.1'ForapassincomputerLiteracy&EducationalApplicalionpaper,acandidateisrequired1oobtainatleast30o/olnarksltheorandpractices

50marks in theory and l5 ma*s out ol50 marks in ptactice, and 36% marks in total aggrcgal e

5. Forapass in specialpapcrcandidates arerequiredto obtain 50rDarks in thepaper

6- Marks writter with asterisk (*) against a pap€r denotes failurc in tbat paPer'

7. Applicalion for scrutiny ofmar'ks and / or re-valuation of answer-book(s) as pcrmissible under thc rules should be made to lhe Dy Registrar (Secrecy) on the prescribed

fonn alongwith thc requisite fee and original marksheet wjthin 30 days from thc date oflhc dcclaralion ofresult.

8. ln case ol any mislake being detected during the preparation of the Markshcct or broughl to the notjce atlcrwards, the University will b. flly cmpow c r(d [,) concct I hc

b*8----JAIPUR

Dated ;:: i .',4 i1 I irl(]a.) ..,
Controller of Examinations
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\F{\.J.{i€'/4

nse
deemed {i 6c

un ive rs ity

Institute of Advanced Studies in
Education Deemed University

Gandhi Vidyatr{andir
Sardarshahr (Rajasthan)

No._ LSI

su|mittef 6y

'loce freff on

*"*h

Provisiono,| Degree

T nis is to cert{y tfrat on tfre 6asis of report

tfre e4aminers anf su1sequent ,/fua-

09 February,2018

Roshni

fras 6een foun[ efrgi1te for awarf of tfre fegree

of Ph.D. (Docror of philosophy) of tfie
I)niversitl in the su1ject of Education

'ffre tit[e of fris/frer tfresis:

RTerT d Tqrflr Ts s{+1 g-r}fut ol r'Netrl d *ier{ q
ffiqqmo. eteIrqq"

hrdment/ RegisEation No. -

lAsE t01t10t0292
Unlversity Office : SardaEhahr

17-02-2018Datect : 1

Univ€r6ity .5td. uA 3 ot UGC Act lgSS Vide Notification by MHRO. No F g_2gl2OOO-U 3, covt o, rndie


